Position

Director Il Prev/Stdnt Svc

Coordinator, Youth Dev Prog

Program Analyst

Project Spec Il Pass Adm

Program Analyst

Prj Spec |, Yth Dev/Mentor Prg

Proj Asst I, Youth Dev

Prj Spec |, Yth Dev/Mentor Prg

Proj Asst |, Youth Deve

Proj Asst |, Youth Deve

Staff Secretary

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Department

Prev/Student Svcs
(340)

Prev/Student Svcs
(340)
Prev/Student Svcs
(340)

Prev/Student Svcs
(340)

Prev/Student Svcs
(340)
Prev/Student Svcs
(340)

Prev/Student Svcs
(340)

Prev/Student Svcs
(340)
Prev/Student Svcs
(340)
Prev/Student Svcs
(340)

Prev/Student Svcs
(340)

Total Wages

$149,608

$101,328

$80,561

$71,531

$70,997

$57,558

$46,329

$38,230

$33,162

$5,378

$197

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$14,809

$23,076

$16,790

$19,563

$15,997

$13,862

$17,386

$11,586

$11,465

$237

$23



