Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director II Prev/Stdnt Svc		Sacramento County Office of Education	Prev/Student Svcs (340)	\$149,608	\$14,809
Coordinator, Youth Dev Prog		Sacramento County Office of Education	Prev/Student Svcs (340)	\$101,328	\$23,076
Program Analyst		Sacramento County Office of Education	Prev/Student Svcs (340)	\$80,561	\$16,790
Project Spec II Pass Adm		Sacramento County Office of Education	Prev/Student Svcs (340)	\$71,531	\$19,563
Program Analyst		Sacramento County Office of Education	Prev/Student Svcs (340)	\$70,997	\$15,997
Prj Spec I, Yth Dev/Mentor Prg		Sacramento County Office of Education	Prev/Student Svcs (340)	\$57,558	\$13,862
Proj Asst II, Youth Dev		Sacramento County Office of Education	Prev/Student Svcs (340)	\$46,329	\$17,386
Prj Spec I, Yth Dev/Mentor Prg		Sacramento County Office of Education	Prev/Student Svcs (340)	\$38,230	\$11,586
Proj Asst I, Youth Deve		Sacramento County Office of Education	Prev/Student Svcs (340)	\$33,162	\$11,465
Proj Asst I, Youth Deve		Sacramento County Office of Education	Prev/Student Svcs (340)	\$5,378	\$237
Staff Secretary		Sacramento County Office of Education	Prev/Student Svcs (340)	\$197	\$23